Nach 15 Rennen
CUP HOhe Alter TOTAL

Meisterschaft 2019

Rang Name Vorname

Punkte Rad[km] MTB[km]
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Zimmerli
Schlissel
Kneubuhler

Matter
Candraja
Martin
Fretz
Bertschi
Scirocco
Baumann
Baumann
Koch

Humbel
Gerber
Betschart
Luternauer
Nyfeler
Anhorn
Bertschi
Gilbert
Sager
Stenz
Winterberg

Reto
Marcel
Daniel

Beat
Marcel
Coco
Simon
Heinrich
Antonio
Jakob
Beat

Sepp
Thomas
Arnold
Hans
Markus
Bruno
Anni
Ruedi
Walter
Henri Marc
Jirg
Patrizia
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123.0
214.5
106.5
156.0
145.5
31.5
76.5
63.0
94.5
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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28.2
18.0
27.5
12.6
12.8
12.6
10.3
15.7
6.6
2.9
6.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

19.4
26.5
12.2
17.3
20.2
14.4
18.6
17.1
13.1
4.7
6.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

470.6
384.0
340.2
335.9
332.4
277.5
268.4
264.8
264.1

131.6
83.0
58.0
50.0
50.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0




